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Rainbow Wahine Invitational

Kapolei Golf Course

Kapolei, HI

Rainbow Wahine 2022

Dates: Oct 24 - Oct 26
Team
Colorado State 282
Gonzaga University = 282
College of Charleston 299
Fresno State 298
Sacramento State 299
Hawaii 292
Grand Canyon 301
CSU - Bakersfield 306
North Dakota State 306
Northern Colorado 308
Portland State 312
Wyoming, U. of 308

CSU - Northridge 315

293
301
287
296
296
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301
301
306
309
308
316
311

Scores

575
583
586
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602
607
612
617
620
624
626
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational

Kapolei Golf Course
Kapolei, HI
Rainbow Wahine 2022
Dates: Oct 24 - Oct 26

Finish Player Team
T1 Cassie Kim

T1 Andrea Bergsdottir
3 Sofia Torres

Gonzaga University
Colorado State
Colorado State

T4 Hyeonji Kang Hawaii

T4 Katelyn Lehigh Fresno State
T6 Mayumi Umezu Hawaii

T6 Tannica Porter Portland State

T8 Emma Schimpf College of Charleston
T8 Quynn Duong Gonzaga University
T8 Harriet Lynch Fresno State
T11 Othilie Lied College of Charleston
T11 Tagiralani Luafalealo Grand Canyon
T11 Pemika Arphamongkol Colorado State
T11 Sneha Sharan * Sacramento State
T11 Grace Lee Gonzaga University
T11 Arlene Faye Salvador CSU - Bakersfield
T17 Sienna Lyford Sacramento State
T17 Constanza Guerrero Grand Canyon
T17 Panchalika Arphamongkol Colorado State
T17 Tess Blair Sacramento State
T21 Viktoria Hund College of Charleston
T21 Sarah Mutai CSU - Bakersfield
T23 Leah Skaar North Dakota State
T23 Emily Dunlap College of Charleston
T23 Adrian Anderson * College of Charleston
T26 Cora Larson * North Dakota State
T26 Nicola Kaminski Fresno State
T26 Smith Knaffle College of Charleston
T29 Chaewon Baek Gonzaga University
T29 Fernanda Sosa CSU - Northridge
T29 Tya Seth Portland State
T29 Louise Dahl Northern Colorado
T29 Marija Jucmane Northern Colorado
T29 Ella Kraft Sacramento State
T35 Ryan Flynn Grand Canyon
T35 Caitlin Maurice Sacramento State
T35 Morgan Ryan Wyoming, U. of
T35 Catherine Monty * North Dakota State
T35 Monica Johnson Hawaii
T35 Jennifer Koga Sacramento State
T35 Jo Baranczyk North Dakota State
T42 Jinyoung Yun Fresno State
T42 Grace Bettis CSU - Northridge
T42 Carmen Belmonte Grand Canyon

T42 Sophie Spiva * Wyoming, U. of
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77
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80
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76
73
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72
76
72
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70
74
77
75
77
75
76
74
74
78
72
76
79
79
74
79
76
77
75
75
80

76

Scores

140
140
142
144
144
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145
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
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T44
T34
T34
T28
T65
T58
T15
T44
T44
T53
T34
T44
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T44
T70
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T34
T68
T70
T53
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T44
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Finish
T42
T42
T48
T48
T48
T48
T52
T52
T52
T52
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T61
T61
T63
T63
T63
T66
T66
T66
T69
T69

71
T72
T72

74

75

76

77

78

Player

Jefimija Djdordjevic
Madi Hicks

Kyla Wilde

Mary Kathryn Talledo *
Jessica Zapf *

Iris Han

Maddie Herzog
Amy Chitkoksoong
Ava Wallerich *
Taylor Mularski
Chia-en Song
Payten Shimizu
Jadan Gonzalez
Samantha Hui
Lacey Uchida
Focus Jonglikit *
Timbre Shehee
Carolina Fallotico
Elise Hoven

Kim Turgut

Becca Tschetter
Elle Laur

Rachel Stoinski
Mari Nakamura *
Katelyn Harris
Isabella Britt *
Gracie Piar
Guadalupe Dabos *
Bayler Brundage
Ting-Yu Liu *
Mariana Garcia Rosette
Gillian Galicia
Kralyn Salazar

Rainbow Wahine Invitational

Kapolei Golf Course
Kapolei, HI
Rainbow Wahine 2022
Dates: Oct 24 - Oct 26

Team

CSU - Bakersfield
North Dakota State
Wyoming, U. of
College of Charleston
Wyoming, U. of
CSU - Bakersfield
North Dakota State
Northern Colorado
North Dakota State
Gonzaga University
Hawaii

Portland State
Wyoming, U. of
Wyoming, U. of
Colorado State
Hawaii

Northern Colorado
Northern Colorado
North Dakota State
CSU - Northridge
Grand Canyon
CSU - Northridge
Wyoming, U. of
Portland State
Fresno State
College of Charleston
CSU - Northridge
Sacramento State
Portland State
Hawaii

Portland State
CSU - Bakersfield
Hawaii

78
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82
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82
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Scores
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational

Kapolei Golf Course
Kapolei, HI
Rainbow Wahine 2022
Dates: Oct 24 - Oct 26

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Colorado State 282 293 575
T Andrea Bergsdottir (2) 69 71 140
3 Sofia Torres (3) 69 73 142
T11 Pemika Arphamongkol (4) 70 77 147
T17 Panchalika Arphamongkol (1) 74 74 148
T56 Lacey Uchida (5) 83 75 158
2 Gonzaga University 282 301 583
T Cassie Kim (1) 67 73 140
T8 Quynn Duong (2) 71 75 146
T11 Grace Lee (4) 67 80 147
T29 Chaewon Baek (3) 77 75 152
T52 Taylor Mularski (5) 79 78 157
3 College of Charleston 299 287 586
T8 Emma Schimpf (1) 75 71 146
T Othilie Lied (2) 77 70 147
T21 Viktoria Hund (3) 73 76 149
T23 Emily Dunlap (5) 80 70 150
T26 Smith Knaffle (4) 74 77 151
4 Fresno State 298 296 594
T4 Katelyn Lehigh (2) 73 71 144
T8 Harriet Lynch (1) 71 75 146
T26 Nicola Kaminski (4) 76 75 151
T42 Jinyoung Yun (3) 80 75 155
T69 Katelyn Harris (5) 78 84 162
5 Sacramento State 299 296 595
T17 Tess Blair (4) 76 72 148
T17 Sienna Lyford (5) 72 76 148
T29 Ella Kraft (3) 80 72 152
T35 Caitlin Maurice (1) 74 79 153
T35 Jennifer Koga (2) 77 76 153
6 Hawaii 292 308 600
T4 Hyeonji Kang (2) 69 75 144
T6 Mayumi Umezu (1) 72 73 145
T35 Monica Johnson (3) 74 79 153
T56 Chia-en Song (4) 77 81 158
78 Kralyn Salazar (5) 86 90 176
7 Grand Canyon 301 301 602
T Tagiralani Luafalealo (3) 74 73 147
T17 Constanza Guerrero (1) 75 73 148
T35 Ryan Flynn (2) 77 76 153
T42 Carmen Belmonte (5) 75 80 155
T66 Becca Tschetter (4) 82 79 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 CSU - Bakersfield 306 301 607
T11 Arlene Faye Salvador (1) 71 76 147
T21 Sarah Mutai (2) 77 72 149
T42 Jefimija Djdordjevic (3) 78 77 155
T48 Iris Han (4) 80 76 156
77 Gillian Galicia (5) 89 86 175
9 North Dakota State 306 306 612
T23 Leah Skaar (1) 79 71 150
T35 Jo Baranczyk (4) 76 77 153
T42 Madi Hicks (3) 7 78 155
T52 Maddie Herzog (5) 74 83 157
T63 Elise Hoven (2) 80 80 160
10 Northern Colorado 308 309 617
T29 Marija Jucmane (1) 74 78 152
T29 Louise Dahl (3) 78 74 152
T52 Amy Chitkoksoong (2) 78 79 157
T61 Timbre Shehee (4) 81 78 159
T63 Carolina Fallotico (5) 78 82 160
11 Portland State 312 308 620
T6 Tannica Porter (2) 73 72 145
T29 Tya Seth (1) 78 74 152
T56 Payten Shimizu (4) 78 80 158
74 Bayler Brundage (5) 83 82 165
76 Mariana Garcia Rosette (3) 87 87 174
12 Wyoming, U. of 308 316 624
T35 Morgan Ryan (2) 74 79 153
T48 Kyla Wilde (4) 77 79 156
T56 Jadan Gonzalez (1) 80 78 158
T56 Samantha Hui (3) 78 80 158
T66 Rachel Stoinski (5) 79 82 161
13 CSU - Northridge 315 311 626
T29 Fernanda Sosa (1) 76 76 152
T42 Grace Bettis (5) 80 75 155
T63 Kim Turgut (2) 77 83 160
T66 Elle Laur (4) 83 78 161
T72 Gracie Piar (3) 82 82 164
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T11 Sneha Sharan (Sacramento State) 75 72 147
T23 Adrian Anderson (College of Charleston) 76 74 150
T26 Cora Larson (North Dakota State) 74 77 151
T35 Catherine Monty (North Dakota State) 79 74 153
T42 Sophie Spiva (Wyoming, U. of) 79 76 155
T48 Jessica Zapf (Wyoming, U. of) 81 75 156
T48 Mary Kathryn Talledo (College of Charleston) 76 80 156
T52 Ava Wallerich (North Dakota State) 78 79 157
T61 Focus Jonglikit (Hawaii) 83 76 159
T69 Mari Nakamura (Portland State) 77 85 162
71 Isabella Britt (College of Charleston) 85 78 163
T72 Guadalupe Dabos (Sacramento State) 81 83 164
75 Ting-Yu Liu (Hawaii) 86 85 171
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